1
QolorFLEX® 24V LED Tapes and QolorFLEX NuNeon®
2
About QolorFLEX
City Theatrical’s QolorFLEX® brand of LED Lighting
is recognized for its superior quality, versatility, and
variety. Created specifically for lighting professionals

Example:
5050-12-NW-60-5-20-1
Length (m)
NAME VOLTAGE USE
BACKING
COLOR
COLOR
TEMP
LED SIZE LEDs/M LENGTH PART NUMBER
HiQ 3200°K 24 Indoor     White 3200°K 2835 120 5m 2835-24-H3200-120-5-20-1
HiQ 6000°K 24 Indoor    White 6000°K 2835 120 5m 2835-24-H6000-120-5-20-1
HiQ 2700-
6500°K
24 Indoor     White 2700°K,
6500°K
3527 120 5m 3527-24-H27006500-120-5-
20-1
UV 24 Indoor     White N/A 2835 60 5m 835-24-UV395-60-5-20-1
Cool White 24 Indoor White 6500°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-CW-60-5-20-1
Natural White 24 Indoor White 4100°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-NW-60-5-20-1
Warm White 24 Indoor White 2700°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-WW-60-5-20-1
RGB 24 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-RGB-60-5-20-1
RGB + Cool
White
24 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-RGBCW-60-5-20-1
Adjustable
White
24 Indoor White 2700°K -
6500°K
3528 120 5m 3528-24-WWCW-120-5-20-1
Cool White 24 Indoor White 6500°K 3528 60 5m 3528-24-CW-120-5-20-1
Warm White 24 Indoor White 2700°K 3528 60 5m 3528-24-WW-120-5-20-1
24V LED Tapes:
5
NAME VOLTAGE USE
BACKING
COLOR
COLOR
TEMP
LED SIZE LEDs/M LENGTH PART NUMBER
Cool White 12 Indoor White 6500°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-CW-60-5-20-1
Cool White 12 Indoor White 6500°K 5050 30 5m 5050-12-CW-30-5-20-1
Cool White 12 Indoor White 6500°K 3528 60 5m 3528-12-CW-60-5-20-1
Cool White 12 Indoor White 6500°K 3528 30 5m 3528-12-CW-30-5-20-1
Natural White 12 Indoor White 4100°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-NW-60-5-20-1
Natural White 12 Indoor White 4100°K 5050 30 5m 5050-12-NW-30-5-20-1
Natural White 12 Indoor White 4100°K 3528 60 5m 3528-12-NW-60-5-20-1
Natural White 12 Indoor White 4100°K 3528 30 5m 3528-12-NW-30-5-20-1
Warm White 12 Indoor White 2700°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-WW-60-5-20-1
Warm White 12 Indoor White 2700°K 5050 30 5m 5050-12-WW-30-5-20-1
Warm White 12 Indoor White 2700°K 3528 60 5m 3528-12-WW-60-5-20-1
Warm White 12 Indoor White 2700°K 3528 30 5m 3528-12-WW-30-5-20-1
RGB 12 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGB-60-5-20-1
RGB + Amber 12 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGBA-60-5-20-1
RGB + Cool
White
12 Indoor White 6500°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGBCW-60-5-20-1
RGB + Natural
White
12 Indoor White 4100°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGBNW-60-5-20-1
RGB + Warm
White
12 Indoor White 2700°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGBWW-60-5-20-1
RGB + Indigo 12 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGBI-60-5-20-1
Cool White 12 Outdoor White 6500°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-CW-60-5-67-1
Natural White 12 Outdoor White 4100°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-NW-60-5-67-1
Warm White 12 Outdoor White 2700°K 5050 60 5m 5050-12-WW-60-5-67-1
RGB 12 Outdoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGB-60-5-67-1
RGB + Amber 12 Outdoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-12-RGBA-60-5-67-1
QolorFLEX LED Tape Specifications
Quad Chip RGB
+ Amber
24 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-Q-RGBA-60-5-20-1
Quad Chip RGB
+ Cool White
24 Indoor White 6500°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-Q-RGBCW-60-5-20-1
Quad Chip RGB
+ Indigo
24 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-Q-RGBI-60-5-20-1
Quad Chip RGB
+ Warm White
24 Indoor White 2700°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-Q-RGBWW-60-5-20-1
5-in-1 RGB +
Amber + CW
24 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-RGBACW-60-
5-20-1
5-in-1 HiQ High
CRI
24 Indoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-RGBH27006500-60-
5-20-1
Cool White 24 Outdoor White 6500°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-CW-60-5-67-1
Natural White 24 Outdoor White 4100°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-NW-60-5-67-1
Warm White 24 Outdoor White 2700°K 5050 60 5m 5050-24-WW-60-5-67-1
Adjustable
White
24 Outdoor White 2700°K -
6500°K
3528 120 5m 3528-24-WWCW-120-5-67-1
RGB 24 Outdoor White N/A 5050 60 5m 5050-24-RGB-60-5-67-1
24V LED Tapes: (Continued)
12V LED Tapes: